Budget 2023

INTAKTER

Medlemsavgifter
Kommunala bidrag
Statsbidrag

Bidrag foraldraforeningen
Ovriga bidrag

Kanoter

Julmarknad (vinst)
Valborg (vinst)
Aterbaring scoutshop
Ranteintakter

UTGIFTER

Medlemsavgifter
Avdelningskostnader
Lagerkostnader
Kurser/utbildning

Moten mm

Utrustning, inventarier
Forbrukningsmaterial
Bocker, tidskrifter
Lokalkostnader

Exp och kontorskostnader
Forsakring
Resekostnader

Gavor och uppvaktningar
Ledarvard
Ledarpremiering
Rekrytering

73 500,00 kr
86 000,00 kr
20 000,00 kr
0,00 kr

12 000,00 kr
0,00 kr

30 000,00 kr
17 000,00 kr
1 000,00 kr
0,00 kr

239 500,00 kr

5 650,00 kr
42 700,00 kr
45 000,00 kr

6 500,00 kr
10 000,00 kr
15 000,00 kr

5 000,00 kr

350,00 kr
108 000,00 kr

8 750,00 kr

7 000,00 kr

1 000,00 kr

6 300,00 kr

8 500,00 kr

1 600,00 kr
10 000,00 kr

281 350,00 kr

-41 850,00 kr



